

FORM NL-22-RECEIPT AND PAYMENTS SCHEDULE (Annual Submission)**Format of Receipts and Payments A/c**

	(₹ in Lakhs)	
	FY 2022-23	FY 2021-22
Cash Flows from the operating activities:		
Premium received from policyholders, including advance receipts	4,98,155.06	3,58,627.45
Other receipts	12.00	-
Payments to the re-insurers, net of commissions and claims	(62,370.47)	(99,325.53)
Payments to co-insurers, net of claims recovery	(697.48)	(3,900.90)
Payments of claims	(2,63,499.39)	(1,87,049.66)
Payments of commission and brokerage	(35,583.62)	(26,622.26)
Payments of other operating expenses	(59,932.18)	(34,463.47)
Preliminary and pre-operative expenses	-	-
Deposits, advances and staff loans	(2,386.85)	(506.45)
Income taxes paid (Net)	(5,198.88)	(4,531.71)
Good & Service tax paid	(14,794.15)	(10,048.49)
Expenditure on CSR activities	(263.10)	(299.11)
Other payments	(12.00)	-
Cash flows before extraordinary items	53,428.96	(8,120.12)
Cash flow from extraordinary operations	-	-
Net cash flow from operating activities	53,428.96	(8,120.12)
Cash flows from investing activities:		
Purchase of fixed assets	(882.79)	(596.73)
Proceeds from sale of fixed assets	10.55	74.80
Purchases of investments	(1,78,237.83)	(6,89,594.93)
Loans disbursed	-	-
Sales of investments	1,34,063.27	6,71,677.89
Repayments received	-	-
Rents/Interests/ Dividends received	26,564.34	26,299.65
Investments in money market instruments and in liquid mutual funds (Net) ^(a)	(19,960.65)	-
Expenses related to investments	(2.00)	(6.34)
Time Deposits placed with Scheduled Banks (Net)	(1,677.00)	(674.00)
Advances given for fixed assets	(2,272.45)	(739.86)
Net cash flow from investing activities	(42,394.56)	6,440.48
Cash flows from financing activities:		
Proceeds from issuance of share capital	-	-
Proceeds from borrowing	-	-
Repayments of borrowing	-	-
Interest/dividends paid	(2,761.36)	(478.64)
Net cash flow from financing activities	(2,761.36)	(478.64)
Effect of foreign exchange rates on cash and cash equivalents, net	-	-
Net increase in cash and cash equivalents:	8,273.03	(2,158.27)
Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the year	9,822.63	11,980.91
Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the year	18,095.67	9,822.63

Notes: -

(a) Investments in mutual funds where these are used as parking vehicles pending investment are to be indicated (net).

(b) The above items are minimum which are to be reported. Insurers may include any which they deem fit